Pos
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Num
141

288

95
232
60

52
16
212
227
222
281
68
220
70
228
17
191
30
12
217

239
219
253

197
79
121
287
171
67
282

155
77
46

285

15
22
86
13
200
33
214
117

Kian
Aiden
Oliver
JAY
Marcus
Evie
Roisin
Joel
Harry
George
William
Marina
Jack
Henry
William
Sebastian
Daniel
Sophia
Jack
Harry
Harry
Jack
Isabelle
Sail
Lewis
Oscar
Scarlett
Erin
Emily
ALFIE
Molly
Jacob
Sarah
Harry
Louis
William
Jorja
Anna
Abbie
William
Ryan
Guy
Emily
Joshua
Seth
Evie
Lydia
Amy
Daniel
Leo

Name

Wiles
Glover
Barlow
Greenly
Chacksfield
Hirst
Gorry
Harbridge
Barker
Rice
Sutcliffe
Paunova
Glansfield
Welpton
Tessier
Pearson
Haskins
Wright
Simms
Cavanagh
Johnson
Marsay
Walby
Chapman
Parker
Pearson
Oldridge
Glover
Holloway
RYAN
Judge
Hillary
Welpton
Dawson
Hart
Welpton
Hutchinson
Pay
Wilson
OSTLER
Braodbent
Harbridge
Peacock
Blamires
Fairburn
Ostler
Moore
Grant
Sutcliffe
Coy

Club

0

Beverley AC

0

Beverley AC

0

0

Beverley Barracdas
Beverley AC

Barton & District AC
Beverley AC

0

0

Fit Mums 10 -teens
0

0

Fitmums And Frienc
0

Fitmums And Frienc
Beverley AC

0

St Peter's York
Beverley AC

Barton & District AC
Beverley AC

10 To Teens
Fitmums And Frienc
0

Beverley AC
Beverley AC
Driffield Striders

0

O O OOoOo

Beverley AC
Fitmums And Frienc
0

0

0

Beverley AC
Beverley AC
Beverley RUFC
Fitmums And Frienc
Beverley AC
Kingston Upon Hull
0

0

0

Mins

O O O VOV OO OVWOVWOVOOOVOVOOVOOOOOOO 00 00 0 00 0 0 00 0 00 0 0 0 0 0

Secs



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

83
34
251
167
92
211
177
182
23
99
124
195
196
96
170
76
35
47
210
273
249
25
24
265
53
118
224
72
84
213
75
123
138
122
74
63
18
98
215
157
230
229
231
158
203
188
87
26
100
111
27
166

Aidan
Gemma
James
Isabelle
Maisey
Holly
Katie
Oliver
Matthew
Jack
Andrew
Lindsey
Roy
Louisa
Hollie
Rebecca
Sam
Luis
lzzy
Libby
Gaélle
Alex
William
Martha
Freddie
Oliver
Joshua
Ben
Archie
Georgia
Josh
William
Finley
Lois
Jacob
Isaac
Oliver
Alexa
Edward
Daisy
William
Charlotte
lan

Eva
Keira
Daniel
Harry
John
Holly
Madeleine
Carl
Marcus

Bates

Grant

Boyd
Malton
Huzzard
Singleton
Percival
Hannon
Hook
Wilson
Woodhouse
Partington
Partington
Chacksfield
Dawson
Haskins
Pittaway
Harvey
Watts
Wood
Medard De CIO

Gorman Beverley RUFC
Hook Beverley RUFC
Kenning 0

Hammond Pocklington Runner
Coy 0

Burgin Barton & District AC
Gibson 0

Fairburn Fitmums And Frienc
Sutcliffe 0

Gibson
Hodgson
Gladstone
Hodgson
Jorna
Waterson Fitmums And Frienc
Simms Beverley AC
McMillan 0

Sutcliffe
Wenn
Britt
Britt
Britt
Wenn
Roberts 0

Sissons Fitmums And Frienc
Palframan Humber Triathletes

everley AC

everley RUFC

OO0 O0OO0OO0CO0OO0OO0CO0OO0OO0OWOOOOOWOOo

O O OOoOOo

OO OOOoOo

Warbuton Beverley RUFC
Lawley 0
Langdon 0
Warbuton Beverley RUFC
Brandon 0

10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
10 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
11 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :

38
40
40
44
44
50
50
52
54
56
56
56
58

13
14
16
27
30
32
36
44
44
47
48
49
49
49
49
52
54
56
56
56

12
13
16
17
18
21
25
26
29
30
33
33
33
55



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

165
198
115
114
190
97
199
252
189
176
175
207
180
223
268
226
225
272
260
258
125
142
144
130
128
163
235
236
162
161
137
179
31
89
29
28
71
73
205
140
36
93
136
201
241
246
247
127
126
271
243
242

Danielle
Noah
Penny
Celia
Janine
Rebecca
Alex
Joshua
Charlie
Hannah
Cathy
David
Oliver
Penny
James
Austin
Jaimie
Tyler
Maddie
Steve
Hannah
Ffion
Emma
Jamie
Karla
Anna
Stacey
Scarlett
Lewis
Graeme
Jenny
Tilly
Lucy
Thomas
Freddie
Joel
Orlaith
Rebecca
Sean
Oliver
Guy
Madeline
Connor
Nicole
Harry
Hattie
Lucy
Finlay
Victoria
Amelia
James
Simon

Wilson
Eaton
Gladwin
Gladwin
Sissons
Cowling
Eaton
Crofts
Sissons
Percival
Percival
Percival
Kirby
Glansfield
Glansfield
Appleton
Appleton
Wells
Crook
Crook
Woodhouse
Owen
Owen
Fisher
Fisher
Appleton
Norton
Norton
Appleton
Appleton
Gladstone
Dobbs
Parr
Lundie
Acklam
Cromie
Meilhan
Meilhan
Roberts
Nixon
Guttridge
Stephenson
Lyons
Roberts
Hadley
Bishop
Bishop
Corrie
Corrie
Hammond
Shiels
Shiels

0
Fitmums And Frienc
0
0
0
0
Fitmums And Frienc
Fitmums And Frienc
Fitmums And Frienc
0

[cNeoNeoNoNoNeolNoNoNoNoNoNoNeololNolNoloNolNolNolNolNo

St Peter's York
0
Beverley RUFC
Beverley RUFC
0
0
0
0
Team Pittaway

itmums Juniors

O TTOOOOOOOOOo

12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
12 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
13 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

240
204
257
256
184
183
41
40
221
218
39
82
90
181
37
88
283
267
187
186
57
112
178
169
43
208
209
59
61
254
101
103
102
194
159
116
94
91
274
107
106
173
192
193
250
248
119
120
292
104
105
19

James
Liam
Evie
Caroline
Ben
Jayne
Olivia
Clare
Xanthe
Annette
Jacqui
Eliza
Ben
Tracey
Keira
Alfie
Simon
Freddie
Bridie
Kyron
Richard
Olivia
Aimee
James
Rachael
Kate
Ben
Helen
Harry
Jasmine
Elana
Sharon
Robin
Henry
Oscar
Russell
Henry
Gemma
Alanah
Lola
Tanya
Grace
Jacob
Gillian
Noéllie
Cyrille
Theo
James
William
Rosina
Stephen
Nicola

Hadley
Roberts
Walker
Walker
Foxcroft
Foxcroft
Stubbs
Stubbs
Pearson
Pearson
Dickinson
Waterson
Lundie
Kirby
Guttridge
Palframan
Heath
Acklam
Sutcliffe
Sutcliffe
Owen
Langdon
Dobbs
Allcock
McWilliam
Jagger
Jagger
Cowling
Mayoh
Fisher
Paley
Paley
Paley
Wilcox
Wenn
Wenn
Stephenson
Stephenson
Wood
Jacobs
Jacobs
Willis
Crowther
Gilham

[cNeoNeoNolNoNelNolNolNo

West Hull Ladies

Beverley AC
0
0
0

Team Pittaway
Humber Triathletes

0
0
0
0

Ferndale Flyers

OO0 0000000000 TTOOOOOOOO

Fitmums And Frienc

0

Medard De CI0
Medard De CI0

Waterson
Waterson
Hodgson
Allen
Allen
Willis

0

0
0
0
0
0

itmums And Frienc

14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
14 :
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

20
21
151
150
149
245
244
160
289
56
78
69
85
80
139
132
134
42
168
261
259
201
255
262
278
135
48
131
275
276
174
172
270
269
129
133
206
202
50
277
279
280
237
238

Archie
Daisy
Oscar
Hatty
Katy
Mirabella
Suzy
Andrew
Faye
Sophie
Freddie
Tom
Charlotte
Lisa
Joshua
Henry
Stephen
William
Paul
Annabelle
Elizabeth
Lois
Holly
Abigail
Jamie
Amy

Jon

Tina
Annabelle
Jo-Anne
Ava
Jessica
Louis
Dan
Leonie
Chris
Chiara
Lisa
Rachel
Edward
Izabelle
Thomas
Joe
Helen

Willis
Willis
Cobb
Cobb
Cobb
Rawling
Rawling
Penn
Ainley
Penn
Jorna
Jorna
Bates
Bates
Nixon
Fisher
Fisher
Stubbs
Stubbs
Crook
Crook
Hodgson
Fisher
Percy
Flint
Lyons
Robinson
Lyons
Wood
Wood
Donoghue
Willis
Hammond
Hammond
Swinden
Swinden
Leach
Felice
Egerton
Edgerton
Flint

Flint
Townend
Townend

ingston Upon Hull

[cNeoNeoNoNoNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNeol JWellolNelleolNolNolNelNolNe

Fitmums And Frienc
Fitmums And Frienc
0

0

Ferndale Flyers
Fitmums And Frienc
0

0

Fitmums And Frienc
0

0

Beverley AC

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Beverley AC

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :

16

17 :
17 :
17 :
17 :
17 :
17 :
17 :
17 :
17 :
17 :
17 :

36
39
42
43
44
47
47
47
53
54

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
18
18
26
26
31
32
35
34
37
39
42
48
48
50
18
18
37
37
43
43
45
52
52
55
55












13



